¥

HMS Weekly Newsletter

Week of 1/27/2020

Important Upcoming Dates
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Tuesday, Jan 28 - Rising 2th grade information night at HMS
auditorium - 6:30 PM.

Friday, Jan. 31 - 2nd Quarter grades available on
PowerSchool.

Friday, Jan. 31 - Final Friday - EXPRESS YOURSELF DAY
Friday, Feb. 7 - HMS Jazz Festival at HHS at 7:00 PM
Wednesday, Feb 12 - Middle School Theme Night Concert
at HHS - 7:00 PM

Friday, Feb. 14 - Student Wellness Day - LOVE

Monday, Feb. 17 - Presidents’ Day - No School

Tuesday, Feb. 18 - String Night Concert at HHS - 7:00 PM
Friday, Feb. 21 - HMS Jazz Festival at HMS - 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Feb. 25 - Band Night Concert at HHS - 7:00 PM
Friday, Feb 28 - Midpoint of the 3rd marking period / Final
Friday - wear your Flyer gear or colors

March 11, 12, and 13 - Student-Led Conferences

Friday, March 20 - 41st Annual Evening of Jazz at HHS - 6:30
PM

Tuesday, March 24 - Choral Night at HHS - 7:00 PM

Friday, March 27 - Strath haven Jazz Festival at SH - 7:00 PM
/ Final Friday - pajama day

Friday, April 3 - End of quarter 3

April 6- 13 - SPRING BREAK!!!

Tuesday, April 14 - Return to school - Quarter 4 begins

HMS NEWS

Encourage your child to keep their locker locked with a
combination lock.

Our next Student Wellness Day will be scheduled for Friday,
February 14th. Our focus for the day will be ---> LOVE

Kids will begin preparing for our second round of
Student-Led Conferences which are scheduled for March
11th, 12th, and 13th. Please begin reviewing the goals they
set for themselves at their previous Student-Led
Conference. Please come prepared to set goals for the
end of the school year, summer, and next year!
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7th Grade Teams
7th-grade Webpage

Giant Pandas

Iberian Lynx
Peregrine Falcons

Komodo Dragons

Important School
Information:
Monday Message

Daily Announcements

Athletics Information
Important School Forms

(Request for Pre-Arranged
Absence, efc.)

Calendar
Lunch Services and Menus

HMS Featured Teacher

Mrs. Coughlan
8th grade Math

This is her 9th year teaching at Haverford Middle School and she
has grown to love the community and school; she quickly
realized her passion was working with middle school students.
Natalie Lives in Newtown Square. She is married with 3 young
kids and a black lab (Brady). When she is not running around to
Irish dance and basketball with her kids, she enjoys spending her
free time outdoors. Her favorite spot is the beach. She spends
her summer in Sea Isle City with family and friends. Natalie
graduated from Penn State University and earned her Masters
degree at Neumann University.

Natalie loves math memes and mint chocolate chip ice cream!
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